
Wattage (W) 

3000K

2700K

W

Power Factor

Driver Rating

WhiteHousing

15° 24° 55°38°

4000KN

W

Black

++

L

W

H

90
90

90
90

79 102

80
80

80
80

Height

Size L
W

L
W

H

90
90

102

80
80

110
110
116

95
95

110
110
116

95
95

130
130
139

115
115

90
90
79

80
80

672

672

7W

1

840

840

9W

1

1262

1173

12W

1

1485

1380

15W

1

1634

1518

18W

1

2500

2399

24W

1

2924

2720

33W

1

720 900 1262 1485 1634 2639 3128

240V/
50Hz80 / 90 0-45° 

-
>0.45

20
>0.9

20
>0.9

20
>0.9

20
>0.9

15
>0.95

15
>0.95

Housing

Driver Brand
Dimming

Aluminium
Cree
Fulham
Triac / Analog / Dali

20° 355°

93
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